
Catering Menu

Sticky Fingers
Cafe

Sticky Fingers Cafe

Unit 1A/59 Apollo Drive, 
Auckland, 0632

(09) 476 7722

www.stickyfingerscafe.co.nz

info@stickyfingerscafe.co.nz

About Us Sticky Fingers
CafeMission Statement

At Sticky Fingers Cafe we aim to provide our 
customers with a premium catering service 
customised to your requirements for any 

event.

Wether your catering requirements are for 
office lunch times, kids parties or a  big event, 

we have you covered.

Give us a phone, email, check out our website 
and social media channels for more contact 

information

We look forward to making your moments 
that bit better.

Sticky Fingers Cafe Team

Terms & Conditions
Please note that orders must be placed 48 hours 

prior to the event. Any cancellation or an amaend-
ment to the orders must be advised 24 hours prior 
to the event. Cancellations less than 24 hours will 

incur a 50% cancellation fee

Stikcy Fingers Cafe recommends our food is 
consumed within 4 hours once delivered

Delivery is free of charge within a 10km radius

All prices are exluding GST (15%). 50% deposit is 
required to place your order. Full balance is due 

upon delivery/pickup. For regulars balance can be 
paid within a 7 day period.

We accept the following payment methods:
Visa, Mastercard, Bank Transfer, Cash.



Savoury Sweet Salads & Platters

All Eggs, Chicken & Bacon Used At Sticky Fingers Cafe are FREE RANGE *GF - Gluten Free, GFA – Gluten  Free Option Available At Extra Charge, DF - Dairy Free, 
DFA – Dairy Free Option Available At No Extra Charge,  V – Vegetarian, VA – Vegetarian Option Available At No Extra Charge, Vegan-Option – Vegan Option Available At Extra Charge, FR – Free Range

Tomato, Olive, Feta Tartlets w Basil Pesto (V)

Open Filo (Vegetarian/Chicken/Smoked Salmon)  

Mini Quiche (Vegetarian/Chicken Brie/Bacon Egg) 

Zucchini Corn Fritters w Sriracha Mayo (GF, DF, V)  

Ham & Cheese Mini-Croissant

Chorizo Prawn Skewers (DF)

Sausage Rolls w Tomato Sauce

Thai Prawns Melon Skewer

Cajun Chicken Skewers w HM Peanut Sauce (GF, DF)

Garlic Shrimp Avocado Cucumber Bites (GF, DF, Carbs Free)

Meatballs w HM Garlic Basil Mayo

Club Sandwiches (VA, GFA, Vegan-Option)

(Ham & cheese/Chicken Brie Cranberry/Vegetarian)

Mini Pies

(Moroccan Lamb/Mince & Cheese/Mince & Cheese/Chicken Leek/

Bacon/Pepper Steak Mushrooms/Vegetarian)

Mini-Scone w Butter (Sweet/Savoury)

Club sandwiches (VA, GFA, Vegan-Option)

(Ham & Cheese/Chicken Brie Cranberry/Vegetarian)

Mini Quiches (Vegetarian/Chicken Brie/Bacon Egg)

Open Filo (Vegetarian/Chicken/Smoked Salmon) 

Minimum Order 6 pieces each

$3.5

$3.8

$3.8

$4

$3.8

$4

$3.3

$4

$4

$3

$4

$4

$3.5

$2.8

$4

$3.8

$3.8

Mini-Muffin (Sweet/Savoury)

Fruit Skewer (GF, DF, Vegan)

Triple Choc Almond Brownie Bite (GF)

Chocolate Caramel Mini Slice (GF, Egg Free)

Peanut Lover Brownie Bite (GF)

Lemon Mini Slice (GF)

Oat & Date Mini Slice (Egg Free)

Chocolate Bites (GF, DF)

Ginger Mini Slice

Apricot Ginger Walnut Blissballs (GF, DF, Vegan)

(min order 10 pcs)

Chocolate Orange Blissballs (GF, DF, Vegan) 

(min order 10 pcs)

Homemade cookies

Afghan/Almond/Anzac (Egg Free)

Vegan Cookie (GF, DF, Vegan)

$2.8

$4

$2.4

$2.9

$2.4

$2.4

$2.2

$3.3

$2.2

$3

$3

$3.3

+$0.6

Salads    
Thai Chicken Noodle Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad (GF)

Bacon Caesar Salad (GF)

Cajun Chicken Crispy Noodle (DF, GFA)

Super Salad (GF, DF, V, Vegan)

Roasted Vege Salad (V, GF)

Three Meat Pasta Salad (w Ham, FR Bacon, Chorizo)

Platters
Fruit Platter (V, GF, DF, Vegan)

A Selection Of Freshly Cut Seasonal Fruits & Grapes

(4-6 people)

(8-10 people)

Indian Platter (V) (60 pcs)

Onion Bhajis, Pakoras, Samosas, Spring Rolls w Raita & Chutney

Skewer Platter w Dips (GFA, DFA) (20 skewers)

A Selection Of HM Skewers, incl Chorizo Prawn/Thai Prawns 

Melon/Cajun Chicken/Salami Bocconchini Skewers

Mixed Platter (VA, GFA)

Assorted Club Sandwiches, HM Cookies,

HM Sweet Bites & Fresh Sliced Fruits

(4 -6 people)

(6-8 people)

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$45

$70

$50

$80

$65

$90

Minimum Order Of Each Varierty - 4 Portiions


